1
HSV Cetop 7 & 8 Series - Monitored Hydraulic Valve Systems
Description
The valve monitoring system is primarily designed as an interface between the
fluid power operation of a machine and the electrical safety circuits monitoring
gates, guard and emergency stop circuits.
The monitoring function can provide for detection of a single valve fault including
change of switching times, sticking valve or spontaneous change of state as per

position single solenoid format. The valves incorporate two pole precision positive
driven plunger type limit switches pre approved to category 4 safety applications.
Options & Ordering Information
Description Part NO.
Spare Cetop 7 Hydraulic Valve - 250LPM HSV-07AD-S
Single Cetop 7 Hydraulic Valve - 250LPM HSV-07AD-1-C100-MP0
Dual Cetop 7 Hydraulic Valve - 250LPM HSV-07AD-2-C100-MP0
Spare Cetop 8 Hydraulic Valve - 550LPM HSV-08AD-S
Single Cetop 8 Hydraulic Valve - 550LPM HSV-08AD-1-C125-MP0
Dual Cetop 8 Hydraulic Valve - 550LPM HSV-08AD-2-C125-MP0
Safety Functions
Safety Function 1: To block hydraulic pressure from process and drain to tank when electrical signal not applied.
Safety Function 2: Turns mechanical movement of spool into operation of safety contacts.
Safe State